moc.puorgnodrahc.www
IEC Separable Connectors
72 kV, 1250 A (Interface F)
Front T-Body / Coupling (Rear) T-Body Connector
72-FDT1250 / 72-RDT1250
APPLICATION
Mounting can be vertical, horizontal, or any
angle in between.

Ø109
DIMENSIONS OF THE CHARDON 72 kV FRONT &
COUPLING (REAR) T-BODY CONNECTOR        ORDERING INFORMATION
STEP1 _ _ _
Selection of Front / Rear T-body
STEP2 _
Selection of Cable Insulation Diameter
Code
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
mm
27.00 - 31.00
29.50 - 35.00
33.50 - 40.00
38.50 - 45.50
44.00 - 52.00
50.50 - 58.50
57.00 - 64.00
62.50 - 70.00
Code
FDT Front T-body
RDT Coupling (Rear) T-body
w w w . c h a r d o n g r o u p . c o m
Ø109
411
460
Ø128
Ø117
169
72-
___
1250-
_ ___ ___ _
STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5
311
DIMENSIONS OF THE CHARDON 72 kV FRONT &
COUPLING (REAR) T-BODY CONNECTOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
STEP1 _ _ _
Selection of Front / Rear T-body
STEP2 _
Selection of Cable Insulation Diameter
Code
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
mm
27.00 - 31.00
29.50 - 35.00
33.50 - 40.00
38.50 - 45.50
44.00 - 52.00
50.50 - 58.50
57.00 - 64.00
62.50 - 70.00
w w w . c h a r d o n g r o u p . c o
Code
FDT Front T-body
RDT Coupling (Rear) T-body
m
411
311
169
Ø109
445
Ø128
Ø117
72-
___
1250-
_ ___ ___ _
STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5
STEP3 _ _ _
Selection of Conductor Size: Compression Connectors
Conductor Code Conductor Size (mm²)
70 70
95
120
150
185
240
300
400
500
630
800
1000
95
120
150
185
240
300
400
500
630
800
1000
1200 1200
72- FDT 1250 B 185 SC
Ordering Example:
STEP4 _
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
w w w . c h a r d o n g r o u p . c o m
Selection of Compression Connector Material
Code
C Copper
For a Chardon 72 kV Front T-body with a submarine cable insulation diameter of 28 mm and a conductor size of 185 mm²,
equipped with a copper compression connector, the part number would be as follows:
C
CATALOG NO. Conductor Range(mm²)
SBC-F-25-95/1 25 - 95
SBC-F-120-300/2 120 - 300
SBC-F-400-630/3 400 - 630
SBC-F-800/1200/4 800 -1200
Selection of Conductor Size: Shear Bolt Connector
STEP5 _
If the accessory is installed with a submarine cable, please add “SC” to the product code.
Ordering Example:
For a Chardon 72 kV Front T-body with a submarine cable insulation diameter of 28 mm and a conductor size of 185 mm²,
72- FDT 1250 B 185 SC
equipped with a copper compression connector, the part number would be as follows:
C
CHARDON TAIWAN CORPORATION
No.37 Min-Chie Road, Tung Lo Industrial Park, Miao Li,
 Taiwan 366
ANHUI CHARDON ELECTRIC LTD.
No.808 Taiji Road Economic Develop Zone of Guangde
County Anhui China
Tel:   0563-2216688
Fax:  0563-2251806
SHANGHAI CHARDON ELECTRICE LTD.
Room 1202, office building No.399, Yun Gu Road，
Jiading district, Shanghai, China 201801